
 

2021 Banks Swallow Statewide Survey Contact List 

 
For questions about the statewide survey or for assistance with survey logistics, contact the 

appropriate coordinator for your geographic region.  

 

Project Lead: Jeff McFarland, jeffrey.mcfarland@wildlife.ca.gov, (916) 956-7044 

− Questions about overall project 

Project Scientific Aid: Kaitlin Kozlowski, kaitlin.kozlowski@wildlife.ca.gov 

− Email volunteer forms  

 

CDFW Regional Coordinators 

 

CDWF Region 1: Amy Henderson, amy.henderson@wildlife.ca.gov, (530) 598-7194 

− Assistance with survey logistics, assistance with private property access, survey questions 

CDFW Region 2: Jeff McFarland, jeffrey.mcfarland@wildlife.ca.gov, (916) 956-7044 

− Assistance with survey logistics, assistance with private property access, survey questions 

CDFW Region 3: Terris Kasteen, terris.kasteen@wildlife.ca.gov, (831) 336-8300 

− Assistance with survey logistics, assistance with private property access, survey questions 

CDFW Region 4: Lara Sparks, lara.sparks@wildlife.ca.gov, (559) 232-4789 

− Assistance with survey logistics, assistance with private property access, survey questions 

CDFW Region 5: Hans Sin, hans.sin@wildlife.ca.gov, (858) 467-4217 

− Assistance with survey logistics, assistance with private property access, survey questions 

CDFW Region 6: Alyssa Marquez, alyssa.marquez@wildlife.ca.gov, (760) 567-0332 

− Assistance with survey logistics, assistance with private property access, survey questions 
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